COMMISSIONERS' COURT
TOM GREf.N COUNTY

R e B -

Budget Amendment

Michael D. Brown June 18, 2008
County Judge
Fund: General Fund
Budget Budget
Department Account increase Decrease
390 Miscellaneous Revenue 43936 Rape/Eval Reimbursement 3,000.00
013  District Attomey 70512 Evaluation & Rape Exams 3,000.00

Reason
increase Evaluation & Rape Exams fine item to cover estimated expenses for the rest of the year.

e 2% i /707

Deﬁart'ment #ad Date Approved by Commissioners’ Court
Sl foad T, e
Aqﬁitor County Judge

Ban, 1) roini? chict fedutey WW et

Attg€t - County Clerk Y




